

# HALDER VENTURE LIMITED

CIN No. : L74210WB1982PLC035117

# HALDER

DIAMOND HERITAGE  
16, Strand Road, 10th Floor  
Unit 1012, Kolkata - 700 001  
☎ : +91-33-6607-5556  
+91-33-6607-5557  
E-MAIL : info@halderventure.in  
WEB : www.halderventure.in  
**ANNEXURE XVIII**

## Details of Capital evolution of the transferee/ resulting and transferor/demerged companies :

### Transferor Company No.1:

JDM COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED					
Date of Issue	No. of shares issued	Issue Price (Rs.)	Type of Issue (IPO/FPO/ Preferential Issue/ Scheme/ Bonus/ Rights, etc.)	Cumulative capital (No of shares)	Whether listed, if not listed, give reasons thereof
06.05.2010	752800.00	10.00	Preferential Issue	752800.00	NA

### Transferor Company No.2:

P K AGRILINK PRIVATE LIMITED					
Date of Issue	No. of shares issued	Issue Price (Rs.)	Type of Issue (IPO/FPO/ Preferential Issue/ Scheme/ Bonus/ Rights, etc.)	Cumulative capital (No of shares)	Whether listed, if not listed, give reasons thereof
17.06.2008	150000.00	10.00	Preferential Issue	150000.00	NA
Date of Issue: 31.03.2010 : No of shares issued: 589500 shares; 31.03.2010: No of shares issued 250000 shares	839500.00	10.00	Preferential Issue	989500.00	NA
31.12.2012	461550.00	10.00	Preferential Issue	1451050.00	NA
31.03.2014	352390.00	10.00	Preferential Issue	1803440.00	NA
Date of Issue: 31.12.2016: No of shares issued: 298960 shares; 03.01.2017: No of shares issued 281120 shares	580080.00	10.00	Preferential Issue	2383520.00	NA
19.12.2019	89500.00	10.00	Preferential Issue	2473020.00	NA

### Transferor Company No.4:

RELIABLE ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED					
Date of Issue	No. of shares issued	Issue Price (Rs.)	Type of Issue (IPO/FPO/ Preferential Issue/ Scheme/ Bonus/ Rights, etc.)	Cumulative capital (No of shares)	Whether listed, if not listed, give reasons thereof
10.12.1997	562250.00	10.00	Preferential Issue	562250.00	NA

### Transferor Company No.3:

P K CEREALS PRIVATE LIMITED					
Date of Issue	No. of shares issued	Issue Price (Rs.)	Type of Issue (IPO/FPO/ Preferential Issue/ Scheme/ Bonus/ Rights, etc.)	Cumulative capital (No of shares)	Whether listed, if not listed, give reasons thereof
28.06.1981	250000.00	10.00	Preferential Issue	250000.00	NA
04.06.2010	110000.00	10.00	Preferential Issue	360000.00	NA
21.12.2019	97500.00	10.00	Preferential Issue	457500.00	NA



# HALDER VENTURE LIMITED

CIN No. : L74210WB1982PLC035117

# HALDER

DIAMOND HERITAGE  
16, Strand Road, 10th Floor  
Unit 1012, Kolkata - 700 001  
☎ : +91-33-6607-5556  
+91-33-6607-5557  
E-MAIL : info@halderventure.in  
WEB : www.halderventure.in

### Transferor Company No.5:

SHRI JATADHARI RICE MILL PRIVATE LIMITED					
Date of Issue	No. of shares issued	Issue Price (Rs.)	Type of Issue (IPO/FPO/ Preferential Issue/ Scheme/ Bonus/ Rights, etc.)	Cumulative capital (No of shares)	Whether listed, if not listed, give reasons thereof
27.05.2009	130000.00	10.00	Preferential Issue	130000.00	NA
31.03.2011	204000.00	10.00	Preferential Issue	334000.00	NA
10.04.2011	166000.00	10.00	Preferential Issue	500000.00	NA
31.03.2013	1146185.00	10.00	Preferential Issue	1646185.00	NA
31.03.2014	536600.00	10.00	Preferential Issue	2182785.00	NA
08.09.2015	178572.00	10.00	Preferential Issue	2361357.00	NA
17.12.2019	232600.00	10.00	Preferential Issue	2593957.00	NA
07.03.2022	276000.00	10.00	Preferential Issue	2869957.00	NA

### Transferee Company:

HALDER VENTURE LIMITED					
Date of Issue	No. of shares issued	Issue Price (Rs.)	Type of Issue (IPO/FPO/ Preferential Issue/ Scheme/ Bonus/ Rights, etc.)	Cumulative capital (No of shares)	Whether listed, if not listed, give reasons thereof
24.07.1982	700.00	10.00	Preferential Issue	7000.00	NA
1982-83	90000.00	10.00	Preferential Issue	97000.00	NA
14.03.1983	150000.00	10.00	IPO	240700.00	NA
30.12.2014	2920000.00	10.00	Preferential Issue	3160700.00	LISTED

